ANNEXURE-III

LEDGER SHOWING THE AMOUNT OF RECEIPT AND EXPENDITURE IN RESPECT OF EMERITUS SCIENTIST SCHEME

(Please see para 7.3 and 11(iv) of the Terms & Conditions for CSIR Emeritus Scientist Scheme)

	Scheme Number                              :
 
Title of the Research Scheme           :
 
Name of the Emeritus Scientist         :
 
Date of Commencement                   :                                                                     Date of Termination  :


	Receipts

(Particulars of grants receipt)
	Payment

(Particulars of grants paid)

	Date 

of receipt
	Cheque No., Date& Amou-nt
	Stip-end
	Contin-geny
	Scien-tist Allow-ance
	Equip-ment
	Total
	Signat-ure of Drawi-ng Officer
	Date of Paym-ent
	Vr. No.
	Parti-culars
	Stip-end
	Contin-gency
	Scien-tist Allow-ance
	Equip-ment
	Total
	Signat-ure of Disbur-sing Officer
	Rem-arks

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	

	

	


